APD.14: APDs Approved from 01/31/2016 to 02/13/2016 for COLORADO RIVER VALLEY F.O.

LSE

ST FO TYPE CASE NUMBER OPERATOR

CO CONO04000 FED COC37453
CO CONO04000 FED COC37453
CO CONO04000 FED COC37453
CO CONO04000 FED COC37453
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED  COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED  COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED  COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED  COC51440
CO CONO04000 FED COC51440

Federal

Indian

State

Fee
Private/Acquired
Other

Totals

Report Creation Parameters
Report Period Start Date:
Report Period End Date:
State like:

Township like:
Range like:
Section:
Sorted By:

Exclude State/Fee Wells?:

VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,
VANGUARD OPERATING,

[elololololoXa]

01/31/2016
02/13/2016

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

APD Approved Date
YES

WELLNUM

21A-26-692
21B-26-692
21C-26-692
21D-26-692
23A-33-691
23B-33-691
23C-33-691
23D-33-691
24A-33-691
24B-33-691
24C-33-691
24D-33-691
33A-33-691
33B-33-691
33C-33-691
33D-33-691
34A-33-691
34B-33-691
34C-33-691
34D-33-691

WELL NAME

FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL
FEDERAL

RGE

92w
92w
92w
92w
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91W
91w

SEC QTR
26 NENW
26 NENW
26 NENW
26 NENW
33 SESW
33  SESW
33 SESW
33 SESW
33  SESW
33 SESW
33 SESW
33  SESW
33 SESW
33 SESW
33  SESW
33 SESW
33 SESW
33  SESW
33 SESW
33 SESW

SME

BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM
BLM

APPROVED

02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
02/11/2016
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